
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF EPIDEMIOLOGY AND PREVENTIVE MEDICINE 
 «GIUSEPPE D’ALESSANDRO» 

Directors: G.M. FARA – G. GIAMMANCO – C. SIGNORELLI – M SZKLO – F. VITALE 
55th Course: ASPHER: Deans’ and Directors’ retreat 

Directors: G. PRIVITERA – C. SIGNORELLI 
26 – 29 May 2019 

	
  

DEPARTURES 29 MAY 2019 
 

EXCURSION 
09.00  

from Porta Trapani  and VENERE RESORT HOTEL to the 
archaelogical site of PALERMO  
15.00 stop at PALERMO AIRPORT  
ERICERSERVICE  BUS 
AB ACEIJAS Carmen 29 BA611 20:30 
C6 ÁDÁNY Róza 29 FR2021 17:00 
ED BABICH AP 29 Palermo hotel  
ED BABICH Suzanne 29 Palermo hotel  
VEN BOCHENEK Michal 29 Palermo Train  
VEN BOCHENEK Tomasz 29 Palermo Train  
PIN CALLEJA Neville 29 KM663 23:00 
T2 CZABANOWSKA Hubertus 29 Palermo hotel  
T2 CZABANOWSKA Katarzyna 29 Palermo hotel  
A1 DE VITA Erica 29 FR9995 20:30 
VEN DOKOVA Klara 29 Palermo hotel  
VEN DZIEGIEL Piotr 29 Palermo hotel  
PIN EKDAHL Karl 29 Palermo hotel  
ELM FOSTER Allison 29 Palermo hotel  
ULI GRIVNA Michal 29 Palermo hotel  
VEN HERAKLIDES Alexandros 29 Palermo hotel  
P5 KALEDIENE Ramune 29 Palermo hotel  
VEN KARNIEJ Piotr 29 Palermo hotel  
VEN KEREKOVSKA Albenia 29   
VEN KOLOKOTRONI Ourania 29 AZ1794 19:30 
VEN KOSTADINOVA Todorka 29 Palermo hotel  
SF25 KOSTKOVA Patty 29 Palermo hotel  
SR2 LINDERT Jutta 29 Palermo hotel  
ELM MAGANA Laura 29 Palermo hotel  
VEN MAZUR Iwona 30 LH1971 W 
SF15 MICHELSEN Kai 29 Palermo hotel  
SR8 MIDDLETON AP 29 Palermo hotel  
SR8 MIDDLETON John 29 Palermo hotel  



ULI PAILLARD-BORG Stéphanie 29 Palermo hotel  
SF4 PARADISO Francesca 29 PMO 17:00 
VEN PODHORSKA-OKOLOW M. 29 Palermo hotel  
ED RAWAF AP 29 BA611 20:30 
ED RAWAF Salman 29 BA611 20:30 
VEN ROSINCZUK Joanna 29 Palermo hotel  
VEN ROSINCZUK Ryszard 29 Palermo hotel  
SF12 SCINTEE Silvia Gabriela 29 Palermo hotel  
VEN SOWADA AP  Palermo train  
VEN SOWADA Christoph 29 Palermo train  
SF21 TOBI Patrick 29 BA611 20:30 
SF19 TULCHINSKY Joan 29 AZ1794 19:30 
SF19 TULCHINSKY Ted 29 AZ1794 19:30 
SC VINCI Antonio 29  17:00 
 
VEN MABHALA Mzwandile 29 ?? ?? 
 
06.30 from VENERE RESORT to PALERMO AIRPORT 
LAPSERVICE CAR 
VEN DOBROVOLSKIJ Valerij 29 SN3136 09:40 
VEN JAKUBAUSKIENE Marija 29 SN3136 09:40 
VEN SLOCK Cedric 29 SN3136 09:40 
 
06.30 from LA PINETA – ELIMO and SAN FRANCESCO to PALERMO 
AIRPORT 
LAPSERVICE MBUS 
PIN POTTER Christopher 29  09:10 
ELM BONANNI Paolo 29 SN3136 09:40 
SF24 IVANKOVIC Damir 29 SN3136 09:40 
SF10 MARSCHANG Sascha 29 SN3136 09:40 
SF26 OTOK Robert 29 SN3136 09:40 
SF23 STUKAS Rimantas 29 SN3136 09:40 
SF14 PARASCHIV Angela 29 IG664 09:45 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



07.00 from ULISSE - LA PINETA – ELIMO – SAN ROCCO and SAN 
FRANCESCO to PALERMO AIRPORT 
ERICESERVICE  MBUS 
PIN DONATO Francesco 29 V71532 10:00 
SR7 TAHZIB Farhang 29 U2 8244 10:15 
ELM BUCKINGHAM Robert 29  10:30 
NC ODONE Anna 29 AZ1762 10:30 
SF20 SELIG Joel 29  10:30 
SF20 SELIG Suzanne 29  10:30 
ULI CAVALLO Franco 29 FR4918 10.15 
ELM CHAMBAUD Laurent 29 TO3811 10.30 
 
07.30 from SAN ROCCO and SAN DOMENICO to PALERMO AIRPORT 
LAPSERVICE CAR 
SD5 VILLARI Paolo 29 AZ1782 10:25 
C5 SIGNORELLI Carlo 29 AZ1762 10:30 
SD2 PRIVITERA Gaetano 29 AZ1782 10:25 
 
08.45 from PORTA TRAPANI and 
09.00 from VENERE RESORT HOTEL to PALERMO AIRPORT 
ERICESERVICE BUS 

Our porter will bring your luggage to the bus. 
Please leave your luggage ready for the porter at 8:00 at the main door 

of the institute/hotel you stay at.	
  
 
PIS AZARA Antonio 29 AZ1784 12:00 
ED BENJAMINSEN BORCH K. 29 PMO 12:00 
DM BORISCH Bettina 29 LH1971 12:00 
PIN DELIVERSKA Mariela 29  12:00 
VEN JEDRZEJCZK Tadeusz 29 LH1971 12:00 
ED KUJUNDZIC TILJAK M. 29 LH1971 12:00 
A2 LÖVE Jesper 29  12:00 
VEN LOZAN Oleg 29 AZ1784 12:00 
ELM LYUBOMIROVA Karolina 29 PMO 12:00 
SF22 MANSHOLT Hilke 29 LH1971 12:00 
VEN MISTRETTA Antonio 29 AZ1784 12:00 
ULI RAZUM Oliver 29 LH1971 12:00 
PIN REINTJES Ralf 29 LH1971 12:00 
SF6 VODENICHAROVA A. 29  12:00 
VEN CASTALDI Silvana 29 AZ1767 12:20 
PIN DI MARTINO Giuseppe 29 VY6153 12:40 
ULI FOLDSPANG Anders 29 FR9196 13:50 
 



11.30 from PORTA TRAPANI and 
11.45 from VENERE RESORT HOTEL to PALERMO AIRPORT 
ERICESERVICE BUS 

Our porter will bring your luggage to the bus. 
Please leave your luggage ready for the porter at 11.00 at the main door 

of the institute/hotel you stay at.	
  
 
ED KUIPER Tom 29 AZ1764 14:40 
SR6 GRECO Stefano 29 FR3947 14:50 
SR6 MASTRODOMENICO M. 29 FR3947 14:50 
SF29 MIGLIARA Giuseppe 29 FR3947 14:50 
ELM BARROS Henrique 29 TP7285 15:15 
ELM BARROS Margarida 29 TP7285 15:15 
PIN BJEGOVIC-MIKANOVIC V. 29 AZ1792 15:20 
PIN DE VITO Corrado 29 AZ1792 15:20 
SR4 JOVIC VRANES Aleksandra 29 AZ1792 15:20 
VEN LOPES Henrique 29  15:20 
SR1 MASSIMI Azzurra 29 AZ1792 15:20 
SF7 MCCALLUM Alison  29 KL3470 15:20 
C1 PETRAKOVA Alena 29 KL3470 15:20 
ELM VUKOVIC Dejana 29 AZ1792 15:20 
ELM LEVETT JEFFREY 29 AZ1792 15.20 
 
13.00 from VENERE RESORT HOTEL to TRAPANI AIRPORT 
LAPSERVICE CAR 
VEN FABIANI Leila 29 AZ1800 TP 15:20 
VEN DEL MATTO Giulia 29 AZ1800 TP 15:25 
VEN HAKKINEN Mikko 29 AZ1800 TP 15:25 
VEN PRATO Rosa 29 AZ1800 TP 15:25 
 
13.00 from SAN FRANCESCO – ULISSE and EDELWEISS to TRAPANI 
AIRPORT 
LAPSERVICE MBUS 
SF27 BOCCIA Stefania 29 AZ1800 TP 15:25 
ULI COPOLLA Cristina 29 AZ1612 TP 15:25 
SF9 MARCECA Maurizio 29 AZ1800 TP 15:25 
ULI MILAZZO Marica 29 AZ1612 TP 15:25 
ED STRACCI Fabrizio 29 AZ1800 TP 15:25 
C4 FARA Gaetano Maria 29 AZ1800 15.25 
 
 
 
 



14.00 from SAN ROCCO and ULISSE to PALERMO AIRPORT 
LAPSERVICE CAR 
A1 BIONDI Giorgia 29 PMO 17:00 
ULI DAMIANI Gianfranco 29 VY6157 17.55 
 
15.00 from SAN ROCCO to PALERMO AIRPORT 
ERICESERVICE CAR 
P6 BIZZARRO Assunta 29 PMO 18:10 
P4 GARLASCO Jacopo 29 FR4923 18:10 
P6 ROSSI Deanna 29  18:10 
 
16.30 from SAN ROCCO and VENERE RESORT HOTEL to PALERMO 
AIRPORT 
LAPSERVICE MBUS 
ED MARCANTE Elena 29 FR8924 19:55 
AB TORRE Sara Dalla 29 FR8924 19:55 
ULI MIKOS Marcin   20:10 
P4 SCACCHI Alessandro 29  20:10 
T1 MCKEE Martin 29 BA611 20:30 
VEN QUATTRONE Filippo 29 FR999 20:30 
 
 


